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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 73 ZANCHI F. 1:51.564
Migliore

1 2:02.694 12:02:14.816

2 1:54.867 12:04:09.683

3 1:53.377 12:06:03.060

4 2:21.841 12:08:24.901

5 1:51.564 12:10:16.465

6 2:30.640 12:12:47.105

7 1:52.850 12:14:39.955

8 3:56.599 12:18:36.554

 Po. 2 - # 18 GASPARI A. + 01.525
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.660 12:02:08.202

2 1:56.422 12:04:04.624

3 2:13.661 12:06:18.285

4 3:19.332 12:09:37.617

5 1:53.089 12:11:30.706

6 2:15.222 12:13:45.928

7 2:06.402 12:15:52.330

8 1:59.553 12:17:51.883

9 1:54.101 12:19:45.984

 Po. 3 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 01.795
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.864 12:02:21.937

2 2:05.899 12:04:27.836

3 1:53.983 12:06:21.819

4 3:51.599 12:10:13.418

5 1:53.568 12:12:06.986

6 4:15.603 12:16:22.589

7 1:53.359 12:18:15.948

 Po. 4 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 01.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.389 12:02:23.843

2 1:56.463 12:04:20.306

3 2:18.693 12:06:38.999

4 1:53.384 12:08:32.383

5 4:47.408 12:13:19.791

6 2:09.422 12:15:29.213

7 1:54.594 12:17:23.807

 Po. 5 - # 79 SALVINIK . + 02.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.367 12:02:30.941

2 1:59.106 12:04:30.047

3 2:04.335 12:06:34.382

4 1:56.583 12:08:30.965

5 2:13.300 12:10:44.265

6 3:59.275 12:14:43.540

7 1:54.499 12:16:38.039

8 2:16.933 12:18:54.972

 Po. 6 - # 24 MENEGHELLO G. + 03.415
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.785 12:02:25.127

2 2:04.131 12:04:29.258

3 1:56.392 12:06:25.650

4 2:22.115 12:08:47.765

5 1:59.507 12:10:47.272

6 1:54.979 12:12:42.251

7 2:39.457 12:15:21.708

8 1:55.708 12:17:17.416

9 2:26.083 12:19:43.499

 Po. 7 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 04.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.155 12:02:33.734

2 2:01.669 12:04:35.403

3 1:59.657 12:06:35.060

4 2:05.994 12:08:41.054

5 1:56.292 12:10:37.346

6 2:20.442 12:12:57.788

7 1:59.907 12:14:57.695

8 1:57.552 12:16:55.247

9 2:58.034 12:19:53.281

 Po. 8 - # 270 TZEMACH O. + 04.865
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.253 12:02:26.263

2 2:08.639 12:04:34.902

3 1:56.429 12:06:31.331

4 2:54.439 12:09:25.770

5 2:00.000 12:11:25.770

6 1:57.283 12:13:23.053

7 2:24.395 12:15:47.448

8 1:57.511 12:17:44.959

 Po. 9 - # 709 DAL FITTO P. + 05.072
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.237 12:02:55.581

2 2:12.874 12:05:08.455

3 1:56.636 12:07:05.091

4 3:48.647 12:10:53.738

5 1:56.871 12:12:50.609

6 3:14.985 12:16:05.594

7 2:31.850 12:18:37.444

 Po. 10 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 05.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.403 12:02:17.971

2 1:57.138 12:04:15.109

3 3:50.089 12:08:05.198

4 2:01.515 12:10:06.713

5 1:57.136 12:12:03.849

6 1:56.653 12:14:00.502

7 4:20.051 12:18:20.553

 Po. 11 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 05.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.029 12:02:44.454

2 3:26.090 12:06:10.544

3 1:59.744 12:08:10.288

4 1:56.739 12:10:07.027

5 1:57.913 12:12:04.940

6 5:05.011 12:17:09.951

7 2:11.094 12:19:21.045

 Po. 12 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 05.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.218 12:02:32.877

2 2:06.458 12:04:39.335

3 2:35.712 12:07:15.047

4 1:56.883 12:09:11.930

5 2:17.202 12:11:29.132

6 2:07.954 12:13:37.086

7 1:58.361 12:15:35.447

8 2:12.552 12:17:47.999

9 1:59.420 12:19:47.419

 Po. 13 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 05.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.352 12:02:19.660

2 1:59.536 12:04:19.196

3 1:57.036 12:06:16.232

4 3:47.773 12:10:04.005

5 1:57.025 12:12:01.030

6 2:19.425 12:14:20.455

7 2:24.063 12:16:44.518

8 1:57.241 12:18:41.759

 Po. 14 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 05.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.964 12:02:51.145

2 1:57.078 12:04:48.223

3 2:07.703 12:06:55.926

4 1:58.132 12:08:54.058

5 2:16.856 12:11:10.914

6 1:57.605 12:13:08.519

7 1:57.525 12:15:06.044

8 3:56.213 12:19:02.257

 Po. 15 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 05.849
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.298 12:03:12.455

2 2:12.777 12:05:25.232

3 1:58.501 12:07:23.733

4 2:14.884 12:09:38.617

5 1:57.413 12:11:36.030

6 2:11.201 12:13:47.231

7 2:06.666 12:15:53.897

8 1:58.826 12:17:52.723

 Po. 16 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 06.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.743 12:02:25.568

2 1:57.702 12:04:23.270

3 14:04.814 12:18:28.084

Fastest lap: 1:51.564 
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 Po. 17 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 06.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.381 12:02:39.140

2 1:58.273 12:04:37.413

3 2:13.811 12:06:51.224

4 1:57.859 12:08:49.083

5 2:11.390 12:11:00.473

6 1:58.981 12:12:59.454

7 3:01.284 12:16:00.738

8 1:58.405 12:17:59.143

9 2:29.986 12:20:29.129

 Po. 18 - # 241 COPELLI M. + 06.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.268 12:02:47.054

2 2:11.276 12:04:58.330

3 1:58.868 12:06:57.198

4 2:13.973 12:09:11.171

5 5:21.843 12:14:33.014

6 1:58.192 12:16:31.206

 Po. 19 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 07.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.062 12:02:39.624

2 2:00.571 12:04:40.195

3 2:00.112 12:06:40.307

4 1:58.880 12:08:39.187

5 2:10.173 12:10:49.360

6 1:59.950 12:12:49.310

7 2:07.598 12:14:56.908

8 1:59.488 12:16:56.396

9 1:59.930 12:18:56.326

 Po. 20 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 08.267
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.177 12:02:52.949

2 2:10.016 12:05:02.965

3 2:16.342 12:07:19.307

4 2:00.104 12:09:19.411

5 2:51.558 12:12:10.969

6 1:59.831 12:14:10.800

7 2:19.116 12:16:29.916

8 2:00.156 12:18:30.072

 Po. 21 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 08.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.808 12:03:17.135

2 2:13.597 12:05:30.732

3 2:02.286 12:07:33.018

4 2:12.421 12:09:45.439

5 2:01.689 12:11:47.128

6 2:20.032 12:14:07.160

7 2:00.193 12:16:07.353

8 2:15.975 12:18:23.328

 Po. 22 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 08.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.696 12:02:27.927

2 2:14.625 12:04:42.552

3 2:00.703 12:06:43.255

4 2:13.055 12:08:56.310

5 2:00.732 12:10:57.042

6 3:05.732 12:14:02.774

7 2:00.305 12:16:03.079

8 2:21.351 12:18:24.430

 Po. 23 - # 199 BATTISTONI G. + 08.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.180 12:02:41.883

2 2:03.687 12:04:45.570

3 3:41.388 12:08:26.958

4 2:00.530 12:10:27.488

5 2:34.572 12:13:02.060

6 2:00.582 12:15:02.642

7 3:41.948 12:18:44.590

 Po. 24 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 09.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.373 12:02:56.567

2 4:59.346 12:07:55.913

3 2:02.469 12:09:58.382

4 2:24.441 12:12:22.823

5 3:09.541 12:15:32.364

6 2:01.107 12:17:33.471

7 2:36.661 12:20:10.132

 Po. 25 - # 231 MUSCARA' D. + 10.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.788 12:02:58.269

2 2:20.402 12:05:18.671

3 2:25.235 12:07:43.906

4 2:01.792 12:09:45.698

5 2:34.198 12:12:19.896

6 2:01.584 12:14:21.480

7 2:02.169 12:16:23.649

8 2:26.236 12:18:49.885

 Po. 26 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 11.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.632 12:02:30.313

2 2:05.952 12:04:36.265

3 3:52.409 12:08:28.674

4 2:02.880 12:10:31.554

5 2:04.081 12:12:35.635

6 3:37.991 12:16:13.626

7 2:26.930 12:18:40.556

 Po. 27 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 13.407
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.693 12:03:20.747

2 4:29.595 12:07:50.342

3 2:07.124 12:09:57.466

4 2:40.178 12:12:37.644

5 2:07.045 12:14:44.689

6 2:43.326 12:17:28.015

7 2:04.971 12:19:32.986

 Po. 28 - # 235 DIONISI B. + 15.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.083 12:03:04.304

2 2:08.390 12:05:12.694

3 5:49.562 12:11:02.256

4 2:06.919 12:13:09.175

5 4:48.396 12:17:57.571

6 2:10.259 12:20:07.830

Fastest lap: 1:51.564 
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